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Elgin Von Wedel

Director Information

Title
Name Elgin Von Wedel
Postcode SW6 1RD

Date of birth January 1965
Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

WIRELESS SERVICES WORLDWIDE
LIMITED

WEST END HOLDINGS LIMITED
MAGNOLIA HOLDINGS LIMITED
MAGNOLIA SECRETARIES LIMITED
WEST END MANAGEMENT LIMITED
OCRA CONSULTING LIMITED
FINBERG LIMITED

MILESTONE FINANCE LIMITED
MAXIMUM COMPUTERS LIMITED
VETTINGE LTD.

LUPUS TRADING LTD

JEMACHRI LTD

ADAPTER COMPUTERS LTD

C B M ESTATE LTD

VEJDOC LTD

VETUS INVESTMENTS LTD

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
04219372

04040536

04040468

04035439

04035431

03416069

03666377

03657168

03660538

03684360

03682503

03682175

03682169

03682510

03682166

03682506

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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906174333

906174333
16 Sedlescombe Road

London
German

App. Date

App. Date
18/05/2001

25/07/2000
25/07/2000
18/07/2000
18/07/2000
01/05/2000
06/01/1999
06/01/1999
24/12/1998
16/12/1998
11/12/1998
11/12/1998
11/12/1998
11/12/1998

11/12/1998

11/12/1998

Res. Date

Res. Date
29/06/2001

23/08/2001

23/08/2001

23/08/2001

23/08/2001

24/08/2001

04/08/1999

14/06/1999

04/08/1999

14/06/1999

04/08/1999

16/07/1999

04/08/1999

16/07/1999

14/06/1999

14/06/1999

Position

Position
Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
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LONGPLAY LIMITED

HORSE PROTECT LTD.

NOVIDOR LTD

RYMARIS LTD

PM EUROPE LIMITED

L B N INTERNATIONAL LTD

NOL INVEST LIMITED

STRESS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

(UK) LIMITED

ALTUM INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

SILENCO LIMITED

MILMONT INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

AQUA PARK INVESTMENTS LIMITED
K2 PRODUCTIONS LIMITED
OPTIMUM COMPANY RESOURCE

AGENTS LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

03661701

03678031

03678029

03565354

03559051

03551250

03546645

03546643

03546512

03527543

03511828

03039567

03315611
02308186

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Dormant

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
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04/12/1998

03/12/1998

03/12/1998

18/05/1998

07/05/1998

23/04/1998

16/04/1998

16/04/1998

15/04/1998

16/03/1998

17/02/1998

18/02/1997

10/02/1997
21/04/1992

906174333

16/07/1999 Company
Secretary
16/07/1999 Company
Secretary
16/07/1999 Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
16/07/1999 Company
Secretary
16/07/1999 Company
Secretary
16/07/1999 Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
28/06/2000 Company
Secretary
28/06/2000 Company
Secretary
14/06/1999 Company
Secretary
19/05/1998 Director
12/03/1999 Director
26/02/1999 Director



